
Paint Horse Association of Australia Ltd 
         PO Box 1008, Dubbo NSW 2830 

Phone: 02 6884 5513  
Email: office@painthorse.net.au 

Web: www.painthorse.com.au 
ABN: 43 003 155 691 

 

PHAA SCHEDULE OF FEES  
All fees include GST, for further information contact the PHAA Office 

EFFECTIVE AS OF 1ST AUGUST 2022 
 

 

 
ANNUAL MEMBERSHIP FEES 
Full Membership ................................................... $160 
Constituent ............................................................ $185 
Family ................................................................... $215 
Associate………………………………………………$90 
New Member……………………………………...…..$95 
Senior Youth ........................................................... $45 
Junior Youth ............................................................ $40 
Limited Youth .......................................................... $25 
Life (Subject to BOD approval) .......................... $2,500 
 

AMATEUR FEES (MUST BE MEMBERS) 
Amateur card .......................................................... $45 
If paid with membership deduct……………………..$10 
Master or Novice must also have current Amateur card 
 

AFFILIATED CLUBS 
Annual Affiliation fee ............................................. $150 
 

HORSE ADMINISTRATION FEES  
Mare upgrade........................................................ $110 
Stallion upgrade only ............................................ $473 
Stallion upgrade (inc DNA) .............................. $577.50 
Imported APHA Stallions (incl PHAA regn) .......... $583 
Prefix / Stud Name ............................................. $82.50 
Change of Horse Name ........................................ $110 
Listing Fee QH / TB Stallion ................................. $220 
Listing Fee International QH/TB ........................... $275 
Listing Fee QH / TB Mare ....................................... $55 
Listing Fee Embryo Transfer Recipient Mares…$48.40 
Reclassification Application Fee ............................. $55 
 

TRANSFER FEES 
Transfer fee ............................................................. $66 
Penalty fee for late lodgement of transfer ............... $55 
First transfer for new members free if sent with 
membership application 

Transfer owner of listed QH/TB .............................. $33 
 

LEASE FEES 
Lease agreement………………………………… $71.50 
Penalty fee for late lodgement of lease ................ $110 
 

RIDE AUSTRALIA 
Lifetime listing fee .............................................. $60.50 
Late lodgement of time logs .................................... $35 
 
ANNUAL BREEDING REPORTS 
Per mare ................................................................. $15 
Late lodgement – per mare (capped at $250) ........ $55 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
GENETIC TESTING (see Genetic Test form for more choice) 
DNA Parent Validation.................................... ...... $100 
DNA &1 Gen Test  ................................................. $110 
1 Gen Test ..............................................................$60 
2 Panel Test....................... .....................................$80 
3 Panel Test ............................................................ $85 
4 Panel Gen Test  ................................................... $90 
5 Panel Gen Test .................................................. $105 
 
REGISTRATION & DNA KIT (combined) 
Gelding………………………………………………. $120 
Horse up to 6 months ............................................ $160 
Horse 6 - 12 months .............................................. $190 
Horse 12 months & over........................................ $230 
Breeding Stock Deduct……………………………...$-20 
 

SHOW FEES 
State Show ............................................................ $220 
Open Show (per judge)  .......................................... $33 
Annual blanket – Open Shows (max 10) ............... $242 
Additional show after 10 ..................................... $27.50 
Open Show Amendment to Program ................. $16.50 
Paint-O-Rama ....................................................... $110 
Multi-judge Open Show per Judge .......................... $33 
Late lodgement of Show results penalty fee ...... $82.50 

POINTS RELATED FEES 
Late lodgement of Show Results Form .............. $38.50 
(Only accepted up to 60 days from date of Show) 

Printed record of Points ...................................... $27.50 
Duplicate Award Certificates .............................. $27.50 
 

PUBLICATIONS 
Show Results Books ............................................... $35 
Service Certificate Books ........................................ $35 
Rule Books ......................................................... $16.50 
Printed Pedigrees .................................................... $55 
 

OTHER FEES / PENALTY FEES 
Incomplete / incorrect paperwork ............................ $33 
Failure to Upgrade Stallion prior to breeding ...... $2200 
Failure to Upgrade Mare prior to breeding ............ $110 
Failure to List QH/TB Stallion prior to breeding .... $110 
Replacement Registration Certificate ...................... $44 
Inspection of Horse ............................................... $110 
(In addition, travel costs of inspector) 

Reserve a Horse Name ...................................... $49.50 
Rush Fee (per item) ................................................ $55 
Cheque dishonor fee ............................................... $33 
Reprint of Membership Card ………………………..$10 
 

Credit Card Payments will attract a 2.00% Merchant Fee.   
Payments that are dishonoured by the bank will attract $10 fee plus the dishonour fee.   

Payments will not be held once received by the  
office, Please ensure you have sufficient funds available.  


